
°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

Бла го- вес- ти- те- день от дне спа - се ни- е- Бо га- на ше- го.-

Бла го- вес- - ти те- день от дне спа се- ни- е- Бо га-

6

на ше- го.- Спа се- ни- е- Бо га- на ше- го.-

10

4

4

4

4

&
b
b

Антон Гафаров

на Литургии

Прокимен Благовещения
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